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ERMA Contacts: 
Line Leads: 
Jane Darnell jane.d.darnell@usda.gov 
Dan Dallas dan.dallas@usda.gov 
Jason Kuiken jason.kuiken@usda.gov        
 
Operations Leads:        
Joe Reinarz joe.reinarz@usda.gov 
Beth Lund elizabeth.lund@usda.gov 
 
Analytics Leads: 
Rick Stratton richard.stratton@usda.gov 
Tami Parkinson tami.parkinson@usda.gov 
 
Risk Leads: 
Dave Williams dave.williams@usda.gov 
Mike Noel mike.noel@usda.gov 
 
Research Leads: 
Dave Calkin dave.e.calkin@usda.gov 
Sara Brown sara.h.brown@usda.gov 
 
Aviation and Regional Fire Director liaisons: 
Bob Roth robert.roth@usda.gov 
Greg Morris greg.morris@usda.gov 
 
NASF Representatives:  
Dave Celino david.celino@mass.gov 
Tracy Dunford tdunford61@gmail.com 
Jim Prevette jprevette@southernforests.org 
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